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United States Department of the Interior rTERE
JUN 1 7 2014 2 1

Bureau of Land Management By._-IZZI~Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3049868

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3140624
Date of Transaction: 06/05/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

1-EiRiFI- E-----11--UNITg-DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~~ 1

NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
1__111-1~11|NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34 - iVa - 136.00

CASES: AMC428297/$34.00, AMC428298/$34.00,
AMC428299/$34.00, AMC428300/$34.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

2 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE - n/a - 80.00
CASES: AMC428297/$20.00, AMC428298/$20.00,
AMC428299/$20.00, AMC428300/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 114.001|NEW MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140 - Wa - 560.00
CASES: AMC428297/$140.00, AMC428298/$140.00,
AMC428299/$140.00, AMC428300/$140.00

ELL-----TOTAL:-§776.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 776.00 POSTMARKED: 06/64/2012

F~-TYPE:[CHEEK-RECEIVED: 06/64/261-4
-CHEEKNO: 15358

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

6/5/14
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This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

6/5/14
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2- =*% United States Department of the Interior W ........0-*.m. /1
U U.5. 0*PARTMIN, O, n,[INTIM,OR W

S 01P BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT~ii; =Zr«-- 9~ Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite HOO

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/87/

IAN 1 3 2016

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RE
AMC428290, AMC428297, AMC428344

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7015 1520 0001 7910 5039

DECISION

CHARLES H LEE
LACEE LEE : This decision affects those claims shown
180 DREWS PRAIRIE RD : in the block below.
TOLEDO, WA 98591-9701 :

AMC428290, 428300, 428344
OLD PATRIOT # 2, LITTLE HORN, OLD PATRIOT #1

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2015, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to



1
1 2

reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order ofnoncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(11) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Almeal.Prosedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals andto the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden ofproofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division

Enclosure(s)



m Complete items 1,2, and 3. A Signature
)6 Agent• Print your name and address on the reverse X /\ (7~2,4
 0 Addressee ~so that we can return the card to you.

• Attach this card to the back of the inailpiece  ,1 -- B. Re~ceived by (Ptinted Name) C. Date of Delivery B

1. Article Addressed to: D, Is delivery address different from item 1 ? Ye
CHARM H LEE # If YES  enter delivery address below:

LACEE tEE 16!b JAN 28 #8 2 6 07<1 2-1€~

180 DREWS PRAIRIE RD
TOLEDO, WA 98591-9701 r',1 &,r- : d Eeol 0 \NA 651 tg-1 1
920/RE/AMC428290, AM(4:zk~§*

 ,*1.., , .

AMC428314
3. Service Type C Pdority Mall Expman®111111111111111111111111111111111111111'lllili 0 Adult Signature Restricted Delivery 0 Registered Mall Restrictedb
El Adult Signature O Registered Malm

0 Certified Mail® Delivery9590 9402 1212 5246 1569 84 0 Certified Mall Restricted Delivery 0 Return Receipt for
0 Collect on Delivery Merchandise

2. Article Number (7?ansfer from service /abeO 0 Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery 0 Signature Confimiation™
-' Mail 0 Signature Connrmation

7015 1520 0001 7910 5039 Wall Resmcted Delive,y Restricted Delivery
]0

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt ;

USP»<TRACKING #

~ ||~~~~|~| |~|| ~~liMMIJ)<Eflifffill|ill |Il||I|~|| ~ ~~ ~~ ~ Postage& Fees Paid~ 1
USPS I1 Permit No. G-10 1

9590 9402 1212 5246 1569 84
United States 0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxe ~
Postal Service

UNITED STFES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phgenix, AZ 85004-4427

1 " , „ '' I'll
,



' I V

• Comp!€4 items 1,2, and 3. A Signature
0 ent• Print your name and address on the reverse X '

so that we can return the card to you. Addressee

• Attach thi : card to the back of the mailpiece, B . 180eived by (printed Name) C. Date ofpelivgry
or on the front if space permits.

1. Article Addressed to: D. Is delivery address different from Item-1? Il Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 NORONNIE HUGHES

1794 CHAPLAIN CARTER DR ?8!1, JAN 25 P 2: 49
SIERRA VISTA, AZ 85635-1400
920/RE/AMC428297

3. Service Type 0 Priority Mail Express®

111111'llillillillillill'llillill'11111111'Ill [J Certified Mail®

m Adult Signature 0 Registered Mail™
El Adult Signature Restricted Delivery 0 Registered Mail Restricted

Delivery
9590 9402 1212 5246 1569 91 0 Certified Mall Restricted Delivery 0 Return Receipt for

0 Collect on Delivery Merchandise
2. Article Number (7?ansfer from serWce tabeO El Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery 0 Signature Confirmation™

0 Signature Confirmation

7015 1520 0001 7910 5022 lail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery
0)

-

PS Form 381 1, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 Domestic Return Receipt



USPS TRACKING #
5 '1+-)-NIX - - Postage & Fees Paid%@ms lillil Permit No. G-10

USPS

9590 9402 1212 5246 1569 91
United States 0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box'
Postal Service

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

il i ti
/, 1, 1 11 ,



/ti,PifS United States Department of the Interior ~ .'miT:::14'~min-

1 16
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office-~«MS) One North Central Avenue. Suite 80()
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/az/

JAN 1 3 2016
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9200) RE
AMC428297

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7015 1520 0001 7910 5022

DECISION

RONNIE HUGHES : This decision affects those claims shown
1794 CHAPLAIN CARTER DR : in the block below.
SIERRA VISTA, AZ 85635-1400 :

AMC428297
BLACK BUZZARD MINE

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2015, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to

tr : I



2

reclaim the land to the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,

BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with

the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to

conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See

43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in

accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an

appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30

days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision

appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file apetition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for

a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the

Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is

required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of

appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the

Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at

the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the

burden ofproofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision

pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties ifthe stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is

required, please call Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Rebecca Heick
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division

Enclosure(s)

¥f
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~*** United States Department of the Interior ~MI .LY n'151i 8 _14
\ CZ]r711 // BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT VI'l~

TAKE PRIDE"V<**H,14 Arizona State Office IN~MERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www. blm.gov/az/

FEB 2 6 2015
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) PB
AMC425589, AMC428297

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 0150 0000 5423 1821

DECISION

CHAD DILLON : The block below contains a list of the claims
PO BOX 391 : affected.
FARMERSBURG, IN 47850-0391

AMC425591, AMC428299
NEW RIVER, GREY BEARD'S MINE

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit for failure to file the required Notice of
Intent to Hold (NOI) on or before December 30,2014.

A small miner's maintenance fee waiver certification was filed for these claims for the 2015
assessment year, which began on September 1,2014. Therefore, pursuant to regulations found at
43 CFR 3835.15 and 3835.31, an NOI must have been filed on or before December 30,2014, along
with a $10 processing fee per claim. Failure to timely file this NOI and fee constitutes a forfeiture of
the claims (43 CFR 3835.91).

Redamation-,Reuirements

You are required to reclaim all areas disturbed by your activities on lands encompassed by your
mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the reclamation, you must notify the authorized
officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so that the authorized officer may conduct a final
site inspection and determine whether you may be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the
land to the satisfaction o f the authorized o fficer, the surface management agency may cite you for
noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land to
the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an
order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance
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order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a
prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR
3809.700.

Alll~#1_Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office ofthe Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4 and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt ofthis decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for a
stay of the effectiveness ofthis decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required
to show sufficientjustification based on the standards listed below. Copies ofthe notice of appeal
and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior
Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same
time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of
proofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standardsfor Obt-aining_a_Stav

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficientjustification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood ofthe appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm ifthe stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please contact Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Sincerely,

~S*«»*
Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands and Minerals Division

Enclosure
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=DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOn
EEBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMBU

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 02/11/2015 08:20 AM LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e age 40 of 41

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC42829920.660 ki------1-W~-1-~~~g~
Claim Name: GREY BEARD'S MINE ead File Number
Commodity : AMC428297
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

DILLON CHAD PO BOX 391 FARMERSBURG, IN 47850-0391 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0050N 0090W 026 SE HASSAYAMPA FO MARICOPA

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

03/15/2014 403 LOCATION DATE

06/04/2014 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 1 3049868

08/21/2014 483 SMALL MINER CERT FILED 2015

06/04/2014 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2014;$140 3049868

07/18/2014 396 TRF OF INTEREST FILED DEPARTMENT OF LAND TR 3081412

06/04/2014 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC428297-AMC428300;

Line Nr Remarks

90< (/

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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~ United States Department of the interior ~

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT -,9
TAKE PRIDEArizona State Office INAMERICAOne North C'entral Awmic. Suite 800

Phoenix. Arizona 850()4-4427
www. blm.gov/az/

OCT -- 3 2014
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC428297

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7014 1200 0000 8265 6611

NOTICE

STEVE KAROLYI : This Decision Affects Those ClaimsPO BOX 74253 : Shown in the Block Below.PHOENIX, AZ 85087-1006 :

AMC428300
LITTLE HORN

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership of the mining claim(s) listed above was receivedby the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownershipcannot be processed for the following reason(s):

An insufficient amount of money was received. The processing fee for a trans fer o finterest is $10 per claim, per grantee. An additional fee of $10 is required.
If appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents. oradditional fees, within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. If the required information is notreceived within the 30-day timeframe. no further action will be taken, and the BI.M will retainthe non-refundable processing fees submitted.

I f additional information is required. please contact RBAnn Myers at 602-417-9413. Pleaseinclude your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State DirectorAb~rD/UAL//0 R*cBY/4 /4/9/Hly- Lands and Minerals

8106* T *f 3/95737.
TILAAISFLA_ PA.06£55£d /0/90,40/Y.
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STEVE KAROLYI
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004 ~CT I - P 305

PHOENIX AZ 85087-1006 ~7HOE. . , IZONA
9310/RM/AMC428344/428300
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¤ Certified Mail® 0 Priority Mail Express™
O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise |
0 Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery

4 . Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes )
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BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
TAKE PRIDEArizona State Office IN~MERICAOne North Central Avenue, Suitc 800

Phoenix. Arizona 85()()4-4427
www.blm.gov/az/
OCT - 3 2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RM
AMC428297

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 7014 1200 0000 8265 6550

NOTICE

CHARLES H. AND LACEE K. LEE : This Decision Affects Those Claims180 DREWS PRAIRIE RD. : Shown in the Block Below.TOLEDO. WA 98591-9701 :

AMC428300
LITTLE HORN

Transfer(s) Not Processed

A conveyance document to transfer ownership of the mining claim(s) listed above was receivedby the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Arizona State Office. The transfer(s) of ownershipcannot be processed for the following reason(s):

An insufficient amount o f money was received. The processing fee for a transfer ofinterest is $10 per claim. per grantee. An additional fee of $10 is required.

If appropriate. please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, oradditional fees, within 30 days of your receipt of this notice. If the required information is notreceived within the 30-day timeframe, no further action will be taken, and the BLM will retainthe non-refundable processing fees submitted.

If additional information is required. please contact REAnn Myers at 602-417-9413. Pleaseinclude your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands and Minerals ~AbbSITINAL */0 LE(LIV<-6 /44*20/7 -ALC47°7 #3/06 737- 

J7-BAAJSF*-R- fRoc£55£6 16//0/*011. 1
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR iBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 1ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE 800 iPHOENIX, AZ 850044427

1
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I ~eom  4  if' R esm eted Delivery is desired. x
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• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? Yes
1. Article Addressed to: If Nke,Mf

 P 3: 04
eliverv addgss below: (~ No

CHARLES H. AND LACEE K. LEE
180 DREWS PRAIR;C RD,
TOLEDO WA 9F , 9701 PHOENIX. ARIZONA i
9310/RM/AMCE  3/428344/

3. Service Type428297 O Certified Maile O Priority Mail Express™
O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
0 Insured Mail 0 Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7014 1200 0000 8265 6550 1U-ransferfmmieivicelabd) - - ---

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt ,1



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/24/2019
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Claim Begin-End: AMC428297-AMC428300
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OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

MARICOPA COUNTY RECORDERRECORDING REQUESTED BY: HELEN PURCELL
(Mail recording to;) 2014- 0514081 08/05 / 14 10 : 52 AM
Charles H. Lee and PAPER RECORDING

Lacee K. Lee 0606465-1-3-3180 Drews Prairie Rd flor esc
roledo, WA 98591

FOR RECORDER'S USE
*

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to,
Charles H Lee and Lacee K. Lee, whose mailing address is 180 Drews Prairie Rd, Toledo, WA 98591 (collectively,
"Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The LITTLE HORN lode mining
claim, AMC428300.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County,
Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument on
which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the East end line and
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments,
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the
claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this
notice is posted is situated within Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s), SW
1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona. Thelocality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information (if any)
concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim is 0 Feet South and 615 Feet East of NW corner of SW
1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W.

Exempt per code A.R. S. 11-1134 A4 ,---*U
i-IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on July 22,2014:

DEPARTMEN TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

PHOENIX. A 
Z

Z614 SEP - 9Steven L. Cyr s, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, :NC. ~ > 4-'71-3

ACKNOWLEDGMENT ¢D - 530
2 9 -,11

STATE OF CALIFORNIA ->
COUNTY OF ORANGE , SS : 94% '37

on (TIL/ZA 0,2. JO 14 before me f- ~ - - - - , personally appeared

c. 65 who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be thepe,ra29(s) whose names( ubscribe to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that*19eAhey executed the sametcliS~r/thmr authorized capacity(ies), and that buIE~ir signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entjty upon
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my han d official eal.

BRAD MEINDERTSMA1 #fis~ Commission # 19622055 1.1:,D' 49:41 Notary Public - California 5Signatf (SEALl---s rr--- rl,- \,·':~:217 ~, _ ht= /4 *~s,zey Orange County -

~ cci- 1 0 16:4 . 77 uqui 2,6~! BJ SEP 1 8 2014 li
- el  My Comm. Expires Dec 1, 2015 E

---U-INLY T)LA«95/4.1262-ible-4-CUPT ki '-
 fo CHAALLS /Lt UZ3/96787 BY:_lr 170 65* S/*cr

¢*0£56/NG //1 -



034*/.4 *bria ~)~ARTMENT OF LAND ~=ANSFER INFORMATION
PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE AMANECES |
BLDG. B / MS 54£

SAN CLEMENTE, CA {)267:
TEL (949) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS(~DLT[.US.COM
WWW. LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

September 3, 2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, or
you can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of
the document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Wormest Regards,

Laurel Herzog
949.361.6618
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3126887
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3218830
Date of Transaction: 09/10/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~
[--~|~--~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 11.00 ~ NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~QCD - 1 ~1 -n/a- 1 1 10.001 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1--11--1
F-----TOTAL:-$10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
l AMOUNT: 16.661POSTMARKED: 09/63/2014

-TYPE:[CHEEKIIRECERED:1169/69/26141
-CHEEKNO]1155i~

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

9/10/14



UNITED STATESDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR tBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT {*14-0FOR MINING CLAIM

-7*MAT+Evt
NAME (ltorles N La E
ADDRESS 80 Relds f>< R./2

r 1CITY C o leclo sTAEW4 72 9116 -9/ -970<PHONE# 43t-0) 5*6<-2/s-O
[ 1 THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS
AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME
42%300 LITTLE Rd428 34 DJ 4 1 2/6 F 1

DATE STAMP COUNT Z$ PA Oo t the*-2:J *K INITIALS S->fi~
TELEPHONE SUBM[SSION - ACCURACY OF THE ABOVE INFORMATIONIS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT,OWNER
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- Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3145787
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3238016
Date of Transaction: 10/09/2014

CUSTOMER:
CHARLES LEE
180 DREWS PRAIRIE RD
TOLEDO,WA 98591-9701 US

1 # 11QTY' 1 DESCRIPTION REMARKS 11TOTALI1 11 Il PRICE H
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE ISUPPLEMENTAL

1 ~ 1.00 |AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM PAYMENT FOR TRF ~ - n/a - 20.00
MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC428300/$20.00

[~TOTAL:~~-$20.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will ap ear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1--AMOUNT: 126.001POSTMARKED: IN/A
1----TYPE: CREDITEARD-RECEIVED: 16/09/2614

NAME: LEE, CHARLES ~
180 DREWS PRAIRIE RD
TOLEDO WA 98591-9701 US

1---CARDNO:XXXXXXXXXXXX6966-AUTHEODE: 16293-80
NAME ON CHARLES H LEECARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

ht*://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/9/2014
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B/rtc 92 8197

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)

Ronnie Hughes
1794 Chaplain Carter Dr.
S ierra V i sta, AZ
85635

FOR RECORDER'S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"),in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to;

Ronnie Hughes, whose mailing address is 1794 Chaplain Carter Dr., Sierra Vista, AZ, 85635 (collectively, "Grantee"),
all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The BLACK BUZZARD MINE lode mining
claim, AMC428297.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa
County, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument
on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments,
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the
claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this
notice is posted is situated within Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); E 1/2
of NW 1 /4 of SE 1 /4 and SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County
Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is SE corner of NW 1/4 of SE 1 /4 of
Section 26, TSN, R9W. 4 2. =

Exempt per code A.R.S. 11-1134 A4 <: r .

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, tbia Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on July 15, 2014:
DEPART F-LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. / 'J

-1

:.U q ./f'~1

Steven L. dy os, President : J -». 11. U.3
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. ·- ·,

ACKNOWLEDGMENT 
(..3 ./ >c ' 117

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS: ~O~~L,i -/lubt i,L

On ~'~ 01~ before me, f , personally appeared

who proved to me on the basis Okptisfactory evidence to be the
person(s) whose names(s subscribed to the within Instrument and acknowledged to me th~tiIE)9*lett·Prey executed the same
p ndi~ authorized capacity(ies), and that buklS>edtheir signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my har* nd official,d~l
BRAD MEINDERTSMA

Commission # 1962205
<1-1-* 414,1 1 Notary Public - CaliforniaSignature (SEAL) IBL-AgWY Orange County

N
N

A
l

NTERE~ 1 \~S'/ 41, Comm. Expires Dec 1,2015

BY:__/Mf -



D~1|ARTMENT OF LAND I)ANSFER INFORMATION ~
R:10773<Jl'{1~'q <.1 /\,MP.RICA'.S RESOURCE.,

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE AMAN ECER

BLDG. B /MS 548
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL (949) 366-9484 I
FAX (949) 366-9945 ,

SCYROS@DLTI.US.COM

WWW.LANDTRANSFER. US.COM |

July 23, 2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, or
you can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of
the document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Laurel Herzog
949.361.6618
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3087372
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3178727
Date of Transaction: 07/29/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI1 ~~ PRICE H 1

1 1 111.00 ~ NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
11 1 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC428297/$10.00

F---TOTAL:-$16.661

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 16.06 POSTMARKED: 167/24/2014

1----TYPE:[CHEEK-RECEIVED: 167/28/2614
CHEEKNO: 5467

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

7/29/14



* B,ne-Vilpa-97
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Chad Dillon
PO Box 391
Farmersburg. IN
47850

FOR RECORDERS USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to,
Chad Dillon, whose mailing address is PO Box 391, Farmersburg, IN 47850 (collectively, "Grantee"), all rights, title
and interest of Grantor, In and to the following mining claim; The GREY BEARD'S MINE lode mining claim,
AMC428299.

The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa
County, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument
on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line and
approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments,
one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the
claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which this
notice is posted is situated within Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County
Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); W 1/2
of SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N, R9W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County
Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is SW corner of SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of
Section 26, TSN, R9W.

73 --
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on July 7,2014: -5 +

DEPARTMENT OF *ID TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. ;rl
Z i L.J, j n

Steven L. Cy s, President 33, -

101 4 JUL 18 
P
 2: 57

Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. DO -1 rG--

ACKNOWLEDGMENT r\1 ,)
· CD '

.1STATE OF CALIFORNIA --

COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS 004

U--'*----0.--4.ala--4 before me I ersonally appeared
l

Ve L . who proved to me on the basis of satisfacton~vidence to be the
person(s) *Rte names(s) are bscribed to the within ins ment and acknowledged to me that«hets*they.~xecuted the same
In WathEft'59uthorized capacity(ies), and that but.hismer heir gnatures(s) on the Instrument the pers6fifsforthe entity upon
behalf of Which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct

WITNESS my hail; and offici s ~~~=n:=:Mr:r~
Commission # 1962205

Sig (SEAL) 3\161-2*4 Notary Public - California

N
N

A
lOrange County

ERE~ 1 *'-~*-' My Comm. Expires Dec 1,2015 ~

-



I*?ARTMENT OF LAND LANSFER INFORMATION
V-NES,9 PROTECTIjNG A.AAERICA'S RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE AMANECER

BLDG. B / MS 548
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL (949) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS@ DLTI. US.COM

WWW.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

July 16, 2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, or
you can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of
the document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

73 =Laurel Herzog D- =949.361.6618
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3081412
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3172673
Date of Transaction: 07/21/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI
H PRICE H

E-li · BNOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |1 1 111.00 1 I~QCD-1 ~1 - 11/a- 1 10.00
IIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION

-TYPE:11EHECK 1-RECEIVED:1167/18/26141

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

7/21/14



~70 1/02297

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Rodney I. Cole and
Sarah j. Demoney
3165 NE 165 Lii
Citra, FL 32113

FOR RECORDER S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whosecurrent mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), inconsideration of money received and'other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and foreverquitclaim to:
Rodney l. Cole and Sarah j. Demoney, whose mailing address is 3165 NE 165 Ln., Citra, FL 32113 (collectively,"Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The BLACK HORN MINE lodemining claim, AMC428298.

The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River Meridian, MaricopaCounty, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monumenton which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly direction to the North end line andapproximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four (4) monuments,one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of theclaim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the groundembossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on which thisnotice is posted is situated within Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa CountyArizona and this clajm encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); W 1/2of SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 and NW 1 /4 of NE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa CountyArizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additionalinformation (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim is SW corner of SW 1 /4 of NE 1/4 ofSection 26, TSN, R9W.

-0
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Clajm Quitclaim Deed is executed on June 26, 2014 -r

IDDEPARTMENT OF ND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. f /7

16111 JUL - 9

4
1
 
.
.
.
 

-
-
 

9
 

I

--

Steven L. Cyros, President 
-Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. >

REC Fiv

30 -0 ' 'rnACKNOWLEDGMENT 
1.d
!2STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS 
J» CD 0

On< before mebrd;L<:L 1.16I r\AL_ rf 6»YA-, AW/ 1,- personally appeared
0 - 1, ._- 1 i k)04£'J,1 00

~+606n E. lycos who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be theperson(s) whose narnes(s'Ei5fe subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me thai(~>*Al,ey executed the samei,(EDhemhelr authorized capacity(ies), and that bu~~s/F»dtheiR signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity uponbehalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.l certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.WITNESS my hand official
f-EI,:-BRAD £REINDERTSMA--b

Commission # 1962205
<Lt-*~,~~ Notary Public - California F

Signature 
(SEAL) Z itz Orange County -·NY#lf**M 1 \* My Comm. Expires Dec l,2015 ~I ... v v -v '=r ..P .. : ..r y .: -.- t-4~-1 5 2014 11--4 -BY:__~L-



ARTMENT OF LAND £.ANSFER INFORNIATION
PR<)1'ECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES~\25/

~TEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 C:\1-1.1:.\\1.\Nic.I-R

S.\iN' 61.1:MI:NI'li CA 9267.3
TEL 940) 166-0484
FAX (964) *,6-444;

4{'YR(,S@D[.'1'1.1 JS.L.<)A/1

W w \V. L.\N I)'1~Ri\NSFER. l; N.CON

July 7, 2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $20.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

You can either return this to me, and I will distribute it to the respective owner, or
you can mail it to the individual whose name and address is indicated on the top of
the document - whichever you prefer.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

C-u~uu_Q_~

LaureIHerzog 
--3949.361.6618 -U 1-

inlll JUL - 9

--

H 
ENIX. ARI

1 0

-f] 1 ;171\1 -) C.J
CD Lul '

I.
 

1

>0)
00



~ <~'1~J~ San Clemente. CA 92673
 

.Wr

44»,9% Department of Land Transfer
06?*» -*4Ali 942 Calle Amanecer .4*-*+le,
~~'*1:-pet~k- /,011 Bldg. B/MS 548 07 31-]1- 2014 13:M 81 "~~~_1*4#L-ib~41

RECEIVED
RLM AZ STATE CFFICE

1§14 JUL -9 P 2: 59

PHOENIX. ARIZONA Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

One Central Avenue Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

11 11 iii 1 11 1 1
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3074206
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3165356
Date of Transaction: 07/10/2014

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~ ~

1 11.00 INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
1 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~TRF/2 ~~ - n/a - ~~.

| CASES: AMC428298/$20.00

TOTAL]]1---*00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUNT: 26.001POSTMARKED: 167/07/2014

-TYPE:IEHECKRECEIVED:167/69/26-14
CHEEKNO: 13423

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/10/2014



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/24/2019

I lillill 'll Illil' llill Illil lilll lili 111' llil
Box Number= AZ15126

1 111 11 11 111111 ill 1 111 11 lilli lili 11 1  11 111111111 lili 1111111 lili !11111 111 111 lilli 11 11 111 111 1111111 11 111 li lli
Claim Begin-End: AMC428297-AMC428300

4 Annual Filings

I lll'lli lll'll illl 11'll illill 111'll AZ1 5126-5 AMC428281-AMC452898



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 715 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4255900 Printed For Lead File~BME4229@~
Agency Tracking ID: 1536085759

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1
Paid On: 9/4/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
BLACK HORN MINE AMC428298 AMC428297 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt

' hnited States Department of the interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PIIOENIX, AZ 85()()4 -4427 No: 4255900
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4371443
Date of Transaction: 09/04/2018

CUSTOMER:
COLE RODNEY L.
13165 NE 157TH PL
FT. MCCOY,FL 32134 US

LINE 17[UNITE-# - QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKS I ITOTALi~PRICE J
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1 11.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM I
MONEY RECEIVED

il ___j| _i CASES: AMC428298/$155.00

r
PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items w_i_flappe~r_-9-n credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

TYPE: ~CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:~09/64/201-K
NAME: COLE RODNEY L.

13165 NE 157TH PL
FT. MCCOY FL 32134 US

--CAR-DNO. XXX-X--X-X-XX-X~XX6AX7-~-AUTH-CO-6*j64654~
FRAME-ON-CA~~:COLERODNEYL.

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion oillie official
electronic record contained therein,

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.neucgibin/cbsp/cbs start2 1/1



Run Date: 07/20/17 Run Time: 10:48 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3878034 Printed For Lead File # AMC428297
Agency Tracking ID: 1499008229

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 07/02/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

FClaim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid]
BLACK HORN MINE AMC428298 AMC428297  $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



jk #Receipt Page 1 of 5

United States Department of the interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3878034
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3987105
Date ofTransaction: 07/02/2017

CUSTOMER:
MR. RODNEY L. COLE
13165 NE 157TH PL
FORT MC COY,FL 32134 US

17-UNIT--11--1# 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSI ITOTALI~| PRICE h

1|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1=-11-~E--11 1 111.001 ~ - n/a- 1 155.001

CASES: AMC428298/$155.00
1~MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

TOTAL:t155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1-AMOUNT..~IPOSTMARKED*r--1
1----TYPE:CREDITCARDRECEI-VED:~07/02/2017

NAME: MR. RODNEY L. COLE
13165 NE 157TH PL
FORT MC COY FL 32134 US

1---CARDNO:[XXXXXXXXXXXX5522-AUTH-CODE: 001-661
NAME ON MR. RODNEY L. COLECARD:

1--SiGNATURE:1-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

htlps://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/7/2017



Run Date: 06/20/16 Run Time: 02:56 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3558611 Printed For Lead File # AMC428297
Agency Tracking ID: 1463011752

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 05/11/2016 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

[Eiaim  ki~me BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
|~LACK HORN MINE AMC428298 AMC428297 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



, e. Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3558611
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3661291
Date of Transaction: 05/11/2016

CUSTOMER:
RODNEY L COLE
13165 NE 157TH PL
FT. MC COY,FL 32134 US

1-Emial--1 -7-ENIT~-
1--# 118TY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII NTOTALI-3 PRICE ~~

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1[F--11-1
1 1 1| 1.00 ~ING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1

[5.ASES:.AMC4214298/1155.00 ,--3 -n/a-~.
PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

NAME: RODNEY L COLE
13165 NE 157TH PL
FT. MC COY FL 32134 US

1---CARDNOjEEXXXXXXXXXX2449El-AUTHEODFI«~~33
NAME ON RODNEY L COLECARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIP-1 9/15/2016



K
Run Date: 09/08/15 Run Time: 09:20 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3377937 Printed For Lead File # AMC428297

Agency Tracking ID: 1440639327

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/26/2015 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

{ Claim Name BLM Serial No » Lead File No Amount Paid
' BLACK HORN MINE AMC428298 AMC428297 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

>

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3377937
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3476189
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2015

CUSTOMER:
SARAH J. DEMONEY
13165 NE 157TH PL.
FT. MC COY.FL 32134 US

1.- # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSI ITOTALIQ PRICE h
LOCATABLEMINERALS/MININGELAIMS-
INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

11 1IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1-11-1 .|ICASES: AMC428298/$155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 1--AMOUNT: 155.66 POSTMARKED: IN/A
1----TYPE: IEREDITEARD-RECEIVED: 108/26/2015

NAME: SARAH J. DEMONEY
13165 NE 157TH PL.
FT. MC COY FL 32134 US

-CARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2676-AUTHEODE:1183462X
NAME ON SARAH J. DEMONEYCARD:

-SRRATURE:--

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap3 01/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode-U PDATE 9/8/2015



*em C 9280-97

~~~SD STATES ~ 1\1¥1642-6689
Form 38.30-2 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ~
(()ct  her 2013) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT r ) 1 FORM APPROVED

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION \U/~ OMB NO. 1004-0114
Expires: October 31. 2016

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 . This small miner naireris filed forthe assessment rear beginning on September I . 2Dic{ and ending on September 1 , 20 /5
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims . mill, or tunnel sites located mid maintained on Federal lands in the United States

o fAmerica on September 1, 20/c<
3 The undersigned have performed the assessment work required bv lan for each mining claim listed prior to filing this wai,er and understand that by filing this form,

tile widersigned inlist file an affidavit ofassessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM ) by the December 30th following tile fling of this u aiver.
4. The undersigned understand that if the assessment n·ork obligation has not vet come elite under 30 Z J.S.('. 28 (for those claims m their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded b> the December 30th folioning the filing ofthis waiIer.
5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this uaiver and be waived from pa> ment ofthe maintenance fee, and that a notice o f

intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed nith the BLM b> the December 30tli folloning the filing of this waiver.
6. The undersigned understand andacknou·ledge that pursuant to 43 LLS.C. 1212 and 18 U.S C. 1001. the iii ing or recording ofa false. fictitious, or fraudulent

document uith the BLM ma>· result in a fine of up to $250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years. or both.
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver froni payment ofthe maintenance fees is requested are

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

A 1 242-02 47 9 65 \.0 s a.
3. C _ID :

4.  -. 
'I,-0 r~

U
5.

6.

7.

The ouner(s) (claimants) of the above mininB claims and sites are

(Owner's Naine - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

AO a -7

6 i /  «7)-0
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Sig,Wure) IZ
I

(Owner's Mailing Address) (Citv) '=2 (st@ f~-Code)
--------- Dir-- -re  -- fij/t--------

-

>
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signatire) 00r·4--n

0 19 -n
(Ow'ner's Mailing Address) (City) > (Stat~ ~ip Code)

----

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)
NTEFEE ~

(Owner's Mailing Address) 1 · n ' 1 (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)

BY:_~L___~ 9 1 »120,1
»L
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' 4° I'v ' 9
Run Date: 08/27/14 -7 Run Time: 10:10 AM ~

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 943=97BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3108675
Agency Tracking ID: 1773028436

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1Assessment Year: 2015

Paid On : 08/21/2014 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

I Claim-Name .4 BLM Serial No j Lead File No *~ Case Type Amount Paid
BLACK HORN MINE AMC428298 ! AMC428297 1 384101 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt vage 1 OI 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3108675
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3200354
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2014

CUSTOMER:
RODNEY LOU COLE
3165 NE 165TH LN.
CITRA,FL 32113

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11TOTALI
II PRICE H I

[--~LOCATABLE-MINERALS/MINATGELAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1=-IF-1=-1

1 ~ 1.00 IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~ -n/a- 1 155.001

| CASES: AMC428298/$155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 1---AMOUNT:IREF----~POSTMARKED:lIN/Al
-TYPE:CREDITEARDRECERED:08/21/2014
NAME: RODNEY LOU COLE

3165 NE 165TH LN.
CITRA FL 32113

1---CARDRO: XXXXXXXEXXX1856-AUTH-CODE: 052766
NAME ON RODNEY LOU COLECARD:

-SIGNATEREIEE-
REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

ht*://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/27/2014



Ya€ a.97
,Run Date: 08/07/14 17 Run Time: 09:36 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3093180
Agency Tracking ID: 1945307339

Assessment Year: 2015 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On : 08/04/2014 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

1 Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Case Type *- Amount Paid
~BLACKBUZZARD MINE_AM9428297  AMC428297 384101 1 $155.00 ~

--4----------"------"--d

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 NO: 3093180
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3184626
Date of Transaction: 08/04/2014

CUSTOMER:
RONNIE HUGHES
1794 CHAPLAIN CARTER DR.
SIERRA VISTA,AZ 85635

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11T0TALI~~ PRICE ~~
[-][-] LOCATABLEMINERALS-/MDVING-CLAIMS.  1~1-1[-11 1 Ill.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 4 -n/a- 1 155.001
1 11 1 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

| CASES: AMC428297/$155.00

F-------------~IIEETOTAL:~~S155.6il

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM Denver, Colorado".

1 AMOET: 155.001POSTMARKED: IN/A
1----TYPE. CREDIT-CARD-RECEIVED]1~6~iT-1

NAME: RONNIE HUGHES
1794 CHAPLAIN CARTER DR.
SIERRA VISTA AZ 85635

1--CARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6245-AUTHEODE:11939262
NAME ON RONNIE HUGHESCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/7/2014



~) ~RTMENT OF LAND T-~NSFER INFORMATION
%279 1 ~ROTIfe'l ING A,WERicA's RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
S l 1'1'1~\1.NORY Fli:LD,Ae; EN'I

94.& C.\11.i: t\.\1 \Al·CFR
11 1-1,<1. B /,\ 1 S 548

5,\\ C!,1:MENTE, C \ 92.(171

1 17.(9 W) 366-0.;8.;
F,\X (0.Kg) 16(}-99 0

N' 1'14(,SQI)'I. 11.1,%.c  (},\\

H ww.| \M)'|'14,\N.St'ilit.US.(_,4,11June 3,2014

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 '

RE: Location Notices/Filings for Mining Claim and payment on the following new
Mining Claims;

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find my check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment
in the amount of $776.00 for the processing of the following four (4) location
notices/new mining claims (4 claims X $194.00/Each), as well as the signed location
notices dated on March 15th 2014 and a copy of the respective location maps.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

AMC428291'Warmest Regards,

2014

-

Tina Bush N m

1 --3
r N < 57

IZEJ 2-7-; i-i
1. 1 cD 0

__ -7
--1> it) 3

1 71



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/24/2019

111111111~ imii' ill 111111111111111111 I"i
Box Number= AZ15126

11 1111111111 1111 Ill' ll 1111111 1111111 lilli 11 1111111 Ill 111111111111 1111111 li li 111111111111 lili ll I
Claim Begin-End: AMC428297-AMC428300

5 Miscellaneous

lill'llilll'll'lll Illilll'll'llilll AZ15126-5 AMC428281-AMC452898



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 6/24/2019

lillillilli Illilillill Illillilll lilli lill i"I
Box Number= AZ15126

111111111111111111' lilli 11111111111 11111111111111111111111  111 lilli 111111111 lilli 111111111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC428297-AMC428300

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'llilll'lllililillill'llillilli AZ15126-5 AMC428281-AMC452898



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT
Data Entered : 06 ' 171 1 [f RALAn MTP CheckedBy: 0 6 ~17 ~27 PAft'z

GEOChecked By: 06 /1-7/ /9 Rfi

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: thru AMC (<618- 366)

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

lili]
£ LODE 1 -2 / 3:-+Location Fee @ $34 - $ / 040 'C A_)

PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ *~70 · (30

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140 = $ 5700,00

MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $ 776 · 00

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim Other Fees
(Placer Only)
 Other Fees $-

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $ -7 74,00

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ ] Mail[ L"  TIMELY FILED: Yes [ Vf No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T 5 N R 9 [X) SEC 61 6
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ 1 FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

AM(428 291*

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LAN DS [ ]

OTHER[ ]

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
36_'DATE 3. 3> C ·. 1 3 INITIALS K C



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
E .f' 'Department of Land - = *

6 *33fransfer Information, Inc. -1

942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B ,
San Clemente, CA 92673 :c' 1-Mr~

·-fl

FOR RECORDER'S USE 23 51.]

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the LITTLE HORN lode mining claim has been located by
Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose current
mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line'and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 26,
Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); SW
1/4 of SE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N, R9W Gila-Salt River Meridian,
Maricopa County Arizona.

AMC428300

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any),concerning its locality are as follows: NW corner of this claim
is 0 Feet South and 615 Feet East of NW corner of SW 1 /4 of SE 1 /4 of Section 26, T5N,
R9W.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 15th day of March 2014.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim LITTLE HORN
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila Salt River Meridian,

Maricopa County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.

Lode Mining Claim Little Horn, Aguila Mining District, Maricopa County, Arizona
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM .-.
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVENthat the BLACK BUZZARD MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona.

This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 26,
Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); E

AMC428291'

1/2 of NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is
SE corner of NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, TSN, R9W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 15th day of March 2014.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.
Ce

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim BLACK BUZZARD MINE
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila Salt River Meridian,

Maricopa County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4".Wooden Posts.

Lode Mining Claim Black Buzzard, Aguila Mining District, Maricopa County, Arizona
113.18333°W 113.16667°LV WGS64 113.15000° W
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the BLACK HORN MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of LaAd Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona.

This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 26,

AMC428298'

Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); W
1/2 of SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N, R9W Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim
is SW corner of SW 1 /4 of NE 1/4 of Section 26, T514, R9W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 15th day of March 2014.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim BLACK HORN MINE
2) Type if Claim; LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila Salt River Meridian,

Maricopa County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.

Lode Mining Claim Black Horn, Aguila Mining District, Maricopa County, Arizona
113,18333° VV 113.16667© W VVGS84 113.15000° W
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the GREY BEARD'S MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, Maricopa County, Arizona.

This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.

This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 26,
Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); W

AMC428299

1/2 of SW 1/4 of SE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N, R9W Gila-Salt River I
Meridian, Maricopa County Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and 1
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW corner of this claim
is SW corner of SW 1 /4 of SE 1/4 of Section 26, T5N, R9W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 15th day of March 2014.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTMEN F LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

Steven L  Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim, GREY BEARD'S MINE
2) Type if Claim  LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 26, Township 5N, Range 9W, Gila Salt River Meridian,

Maricopa County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Wooden Posts.

Lode Mining Claim Grey Beard's, Aguila Mining District, Maricopa County, Arizona
113.18333'W 113.16667° W WGS84 113.15000° W
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RUN TIME: 10:17 AM RUN DATE: 06/17/2014
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 005ON 009OW 026, 14 005ON 009OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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